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Roos Leon L., salesman Roos Bros. r. 2000
Jackson

Roos Otto A., sec. Pac. Preserve Co. r.

Oakland
Roos Robert, student, r. 2000 Jackson
Roosevelt The, 1401 Van Ness Av.
Root Charles M., mining, r. 1425% Hayes
Root Corydon B., dentist, 639 Ellis

Root Edward W., plumber, r. 405 Valen-
cia

Root Elliott M., r. 903 Steiner
Root Ellis J., elk. local frgt. office S. P.

Co. r. 3628, 24th
Root Felix, seaman, r. 2128 Rhode Island
ROOT GEORGE A., druggist, SE. cor. 6th

and Howard, r. 1532 Howard
Root George B., with C. E. Paxton. r.

Oakland „
ROOT GEORGE W., clerk Supreme Court

of California. Parrott Bldg. 7th floor,

r. 1131 Taylor
Root Harvey B.. asst. custodian Soc. of

Cal. Pioneers, r. 903 Steiner
Root Henry, r. 712 Sutter
Root Henry A., mastermariner, r. (62 tol-

som
Root Henry J., r. 3710 Army
Root Henrv W., messenger U. S. Customs,

r. 3710 Army ^^ ^„^^
Root Herbert G., driver Engine 27, r. 1.211

McAllister
Root House, 126, 4th
Root James M., r. 639 Ellis

Root James "W.. foreman Johnson-Locke
Mer. Co. coal dept. r. 141, 23d Av-.

Root John F., gate keeper P. C. SS. Co. r.

1131 Taylor ^^^ ^ „
Root John W., carriage mkr. r. 706 Fell

Root Minnie Mrs., r. 704 Bush
Root Norman A., salesman Henshaw,

Bulkley & Co. r. 2865 Howard
Roote Gilbert J., mining engr. Crocker

Bldg. r. 117 South Broderick
Ropcke Helmuth, driver, r. 1511 Dupont
Ropcke Maria, widow, varieties, 1511 Du-

Rop^*r^Albert, waiter C. & C. Hospital, r.

221, 2d Av.
Roper Charles, cook, r. 911 Hyde
Roper G. E., blacksmith Mkt. St. Ry. r.

Roper Henry D., stenog. Union Gas En-
gine Co. r. 130 Ellis

Roper Herbert, bottler, r. 217 California

Roper Lena, widow, dressmkr. r. 13 Mid-
dle

Roper Raymond R., special agt. Conti-
nental Ins. Co. 435 California, r. 1604

California ^
Ropers Diedrlch, porter Braunschweiger

& Co. r. 308, 5th , .

Rophuro Julius, artist, r. 435 Jessie

CS'Ropp. See Rapp
Roque Emanuel, emp. S. F. Laundry
Roquette John, propr. Glrard House, 192,

Rorison Richard B., treas. Federal Salt

Co. r. San Rafael
Rosa Alberto (L. Boitano & Co ) and gar-

dener, Colombo Market, r. 133, 28th

Rosa Antone, emp. L. Grande Laundry
Rosa F., lab. r. 418% Vallejo rear

Rosa Frank, emp. La Grande Laundry
Rosa Frank, tamalemkr. W. G. M. Can-

ning Co. r. 85 Roselyon Av.
Rosa Giovanni, r. 418% Vallejo rear

Rosa Jacob, r. 612a Octavia
Rosa Joseph, boxmkr. Pac. Box Factory,

r. 109 Freelon
Rosa Joseph, lab. r. 917 Sansome
Rosa Joseph A., carp. r. 136a, 14th

ROSA M. & CO. (Manuel Rosa, Manuel
Luis and Manuel Lopez") proprs. Cal.

Milk Producers' Assn. 428-430 Turk
Rosa Manuel (M. Rosa & Co.) r. 430 Turk
Rosa Manuel E., barber. 1541 Geary

BOLOBERG
BDWEN
R CD. I

Rosa Manuel P., barber, 872% Howard, r.

459% Tehama
.

Rosa Manuel S., shoemkr. 7o3 Folsom
Rosa Paul, lab. r. 18 John

„ ^^ ,

Rosa R. H. (Bandon. Or.) Sudden & Chris-

tenson agts. 6 California
Rosa Vincent, harnessmkr. r. 112 Taylor
[CTRosa. See Rossa and Rossi
ROSAIA E. & CO. (Enrico Rosaia and

Tomaso Baldasini) florists, 63, 4th,

tel. Main 1512
^ ,,„„,,

Rosaia Enrico (E. Rosaia & Co.) r. 1409%
Kearny ^„ „, ,

Rosaia Eugene, nursery, 1223 Woolsey
Rosaia George, florist, r. 1223 Woolsey
Rosaia Giovanni, cook, r. 870 Greenwich
Rosaia Pietro, florist, r. 1409% Kearny
Rosario Amadeo, lab. r. 1402 Kearny
CJ-Rosas. See Rosis
Rosberg Bros. (O. E. and C. G.) liquors,

100, 7th
Rosberg Charles G. (Rosberg Bros.) r. 913

Natoma ^^ ^

Rosberg Gustav, drayman, r. 913 Natoma
Rosberg Oscar E. (Rosberg Bros.) r. 913

Natoma
Rosborough Joseph J., wharfinger, ft.

Washington, r. Oakland
Roscelli B. Mrs., widow, r. 827 Filbert

Roscelli Ferdinand, lab. r. 827 Filbert

Roscelli Luigi, liquors, 4404 Mission
Roscoe A. C, salesman Union Pulp and

Rose Albert J.. draper, r. 551 O'Farrell

Rose Alexander, plumber, 1306 Railroad
Av. r. 1202 Railroad Av.

Rose Andrew W.. capitalist, 533 Market
Rose Antone S., conductor Mkt. St. Ry. r.

1108 Elm Av.
Rose Arthur, qtr. master str. San Juan
Rose Benjamin V., marine engr. r. 433a

Tehama
Rose Building, 220 Sutter
Rose Charles, cook, r. 1011 Post
Rose Charles, lab. r. 1333 Natoma
Rose Charles, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 339 Miss-

Rose Charles A., elk. Standard Oil Co. r.

1092 Bush „ ^„„.
Rose C. R., conductor Mkt. St. Ry. r. 179d

McAllister , . -r,, ,

Rose Creek Mining Co., Nevada Block
Rose David, seaman str. Eureka
Rose Diedrlch R., steward str. Doric, r.

Rose Edgar A., lab. U. I. Wks. r. 501, 20th

Rose Edward, r. 906 Eddy
Rose Elizabeth Mrs., r. 1505 Leavenworth
Rose Ephralm R., salesman Wallace &

Kerr, r. 1404 Van Ness Av.
Rose Esther A., widow, r. 1343 Pme
Rose F. Mrs., widow, r. 1333 Natoma
ROSE F. N., dentist, office Chronicle Blag.

rooms 83-84, tel. Brown 215, r. The
Strathmore ^

Rose Frank C, lab. r. 918% Capp
Rose Frank L., teacher Y. M. C. A. r. 624

Post
Rose Frank S., r. 1103 Oak
Rose Fred, shoemkr. Wentworth-Switzer

Shoe Co. ^ , .„,

Rose Frederick, waiter, r. 8 Cohen P1-.

Rose Frederick W., cablnetnikr. r. 629%
Shotwell
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COMPAGNON Importers and Commission Merchants
^^

& LASSALE ^''- """" '''' 17 Now MontgoniBry St.
—»'"—'""-'opp. Palace Hotel


